Podzim 2014 - 1. kolo

hlasenka
06.09.14
hlasenka
07.09.14
hlasenka

volno

Podzim 2014 - 2. kolo

13.09.14
hlasenka
14.09.14
14.09.14
14.09.14

volno

Podzim 2014 - 3. kolo

20.09.14
hlasenka
21.09.14
hlasenka
hlasenka

volno

Podzim 2014 - 4. kolo

hlasenka
28.09.14
28.09.14
28.09.14
hlasenka

volno

Podzim 2014 - 5. kolo

hlasenka
05.10.14
hlasenka
hlasenka
04.10.14

volno

Podzim 2014 - 6. kolo

12.10.14
12.10.14
12.10.14
hlasenka
11.10.14

volno

Podzim 2014 - 7. kolo

19.10.14
hlasenka
hlasenka
18.10.14
hlasenka

volno

Podzim 2014 - 8. kolo

02.11.14
02.11.14
hlasenka
01.11.14
hlasenka

volno

Podzim 2014 - 9. kolo

hlasenka
hlasenka
08.11.14
hlasenka
09.11.14

volno

Podzim 2014 - 10. kolo

16.11.14
hlasenka
15.11.14
hlasenka
16.11.14

volno

Podzim 2014 - 11. kolo

hlasenka
22.11.14
hlasenka
23.11.14
23.11.14

volno

08:00

09:00

09:00
10:15

09:00
09:15

08:00

09:00

14:15
12:30
09:15

09:00

09:00

10:15
09:00
09:15

08:00

09:00

09:00

09:00
09:15

08:00

09:00

12:30

08:00

10:30

09:00

09:00

14:15
12:30

Rozpis soutéze ZL mladsi Zactvo Il - PODZIM 2014

Pozn: Druzstvo TJ Hovézi_d hraje mimo soutéz

ZDB002
ZDB003
ZDB004
ZDB005
ZDB006

ZDB008
ZDB009
ZDB010
ZDB011
ZDB012

ZDB014
ZDB015
ZDB016
ZDB017
ZDB018

ZDB020
ZDB021
ZDB022
ZDB023
ZDB024

ZDB026
ZDB027
ZDB028
ZDB029
ZDB030

ZDB032
ZDB033
ZDB034
ZDB035
ZDB036

ZDB038
ZDB039
ZDB040
ZDB041
ZDB042

ZDB044
ZDB045
ZDB046
ZDB047
ZDB048

ZDB050
ZDB051
ZDB052
ZDB053
ZDB054

ZDB056
ZDB057
ZDB058
ZDB059
ZDB060

ZDB062
ZDB063
ZDB064
ZDB065
ZDB066

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

TJ Roznov p.R. B_ch

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch
TJ Lesana Zubfti_d

HC Zlin B_ch

HC ZubfiB_ch

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice d

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem A_ch
HC ZubtiB_ch

HC Zlin B_d

TJ Roznov p.R. B_ch

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch
TJ Lesana Zubfi_d

HC Zlin B_ch

HC ZlinB_d

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d

TJ Bysttice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Bysttice pod Hostynem A _ch
HC Zubti B_ch

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch
TJ Lesana Zubfi_d

HC Zlin B_ch

HC Zlin B_d

TJ RoZnov p.R. B_ch

TJ Bysttice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem A_ch
HC Zubti B_ch

TJ Sokol Hoveézi_d

TJ RoZnov p.R. B_ch

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d

TJ Lesana Zubfi_d
HC Zlin B_ch
HCZlinB_d

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d
KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch

TJ Bysttice pod Hostynem A_ch
HC Zubti B_ch

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

TJ Roznov p.R. B_ch

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem B_ch

HC Zlin B_ch
HCZlinB_d

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d
TJ Bysttice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Lesana Zubfi_d

HC Zubti B_ch

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

TJ RoZnov p.R. B_ch

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch

TJ Lesana Zubfi_d

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem A_ch

HC Zlin B_d

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem A_ch
HC Zlin B_ch

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem A_ch
TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d

HC Zlin B_d
X

HC Zlin B_ch

TJ Lesana Zubfi_d

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch
TJ Roznov p.R. B_ch

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

X

HC Zubfi B_ch

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem A_ch
TJ Bysttice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d

X

HC ZlinB_d

HC Zlin B_ch

TJ Lesana Zubfi_d

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch
TJ Roznov p.R. B_ch

X

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

HC Zubfi B_ch

TJ Bysttice pod Hostynem A_ch
TJ Bysttice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d

X

HC ZlinB_d

HC Zlin B_ch

TJ Lesana Zubfi_d

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch
X

TJ Roznov p.R. B_ch

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

HC ZubfiB_ch

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem A_ch
TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem B_ch
X

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d

HC Zlin B_d

HC Zlin B_ch

TJ Lesana Zubfi_d
X

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch

TJ Roznov p.R. B_ch

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

HC Zubfi B_ch

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem A_ch
X

TJ Bystfice pod Hostynem B_ch
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice_d

HCZlinB_d
HC Zlin B_ch
X

TJ Lesana Zubfi_d

KH Zbrojovka Vsetin B_ch
TJ Roznov p.R. B_ch

TJ Sokol Hovézi_d

HC Zubfi B_ch

X



